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. Atwood, Megan

. Ault, Anya

. Austin, Nicole

. Axe, Tess

. Bogatova, Victoria
. Bullington, Erin

. Burgess, Kylie

. Cearing, Sarah

. Crowe, Stephanie
. Davenport, Cadi

. Dillow, Allison

. Gramse, Katie

. Groh, Chelsie

. Gunn, Lizzy

. Hawkins, Amy

. Henry, Sarah

. Jessen, Jeni

. Kennedy, Jayme
. Lamey, Hope

. Lee, April

. Leeth, Ruthie

. Madison, Ranita

. McWhorter, Natalie
. Moore, Kathleen
. Schmuck, Emily

. Siewert, Sidney

. Smithey, Brittany
. Stock, Randi

. Stringer, Jessie

. VanVleet, Jessica
. VanVleet, Shannon
. Wallls, Katie

. Wheatcraft, Liz

. Zelada, Dayhana

HEAD COACH
Tim Leonard

ASSISTANT COACHES
Meg Tucker
Kristi Bayliss
- Marissa Greenwood
Brad Epperson

MANAGERS
Sara Rose
Brittany Ashman
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FCHS [2003]
Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Female Open 100m Dash
12.80  NwI
13.09  NwI
13.30  NwI
13.90  Nwi
14.00  NWI

male Open 200m Dash
26.48 NWI

27.24  NwI
28.05 NwI
38.07 NWI

male Open 400m Dash
1:06.80

1:07.10
1:10.49
1:11.00
1:14.43

Female Open 800m Run
1 2:33.81

2 2:36.54

3 2:53.20

B 3:01.12

5 3:02.00
Female Open 1600m Run
1 5:31.77
2 562,72
3 6:01.60
4 6:14.23
5
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6:39.00
8:10.60

Female Open 3200m Run
1 12:14.67
2 12:30.05

3 14:02.00
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Female Open 100m Hurdles

1 17.90  NWI
2 19.11 NWI
3 19.80 NWI
4 18.85 NWI
e

m M o™

Female Open 300m Hurdles

1 52.37
2 58.30
3 58.35
4 1:01.60
e

Female Open High Jump
1 5-10.50
2 5-04.00
3 4-02.00
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1.79m F
1.62m F
1.27m F

Individual Top Marks

Convert Rnd Name

McWhorter, Natalie
Bullington, Erin
Burgess, Kylie
Stock, Randi
Bogatova, Victoria

McWhorter, Natalie
Bullington, Erin
Burgess, Kylie
Zelada, Dayhana

Lee, April
Leeth, Ruthie
Henry, Sarah
Madison, Ranita
Siewert, Sidney

Walls, Katie ¢
Jessen, Jeni 1
Madison, Ranita &
Kennedy, Jamie
Leeth, Ruthie

Ault, Anya 9
VanVleet, Jessica I
Kennedy, Jamie
Walls, Katie 10
Austin, Nicole

Axe, Tess

Ault, Anya a
VanVleet, Jessica it
Austin, Nicole

VanVleet, Shannon
Crowe, Stephanie
Cearing, Sarah
Gramse, Katie

Cearing, Sarah
Crowe, Stephanie
Gramse, Katie
Groh, Chelsea

Stringer, Jessie
Gunn, Lizzy
Groh, Chelsea

~ AgelYr

4/18/2003
5/15/2003
5/15/2003
3/24/2003
4/22/2003

4/26/2003
4/26/2003
3/27/2003
3/27/2003

4/18/2003
4/18/2003
4/15/2003
3/27/2003
4/15/2003

5/6/2003
4/29/2003
4/22/2003
4/15/2003
3/27/2003

4/26/2003
4/26/2003

5/8/2003
4/15/2003
3/24/2003
4/22/2003

5/20/2003
5/20/2003
4/18/2003

4/22/2003
4/18/2003
4/15/2003
3/24/2003

5/12/2003
4/22/2003
3/24/2003
3/24/2003

4/15/2003
5/15/2003
4/15/2003

003

Decatur Central Invitational
Columbus North
Columbus North
Greenwood

Mooresville

Bill Self Invitational
Bill Self Invitational
Brown County
Brown County

Decatur Central Invitational
Decatur Central Invitational
Martinsville

Brown County

Martinsville

Mid-State Conference Meet
Johnson County Meet
Mooresville

Martinsville

Brown County

Bill Self Invitational

Bill Self Invitational

Franklin Underclass Invitational
Martinsville

Greenwood

Mooresville

Sectional
Sectional
Decatur Central Invitational

Mooresville
Decatur Central Invitational
Martinsville
Greenwood

Shelbyville

Mooresville
Greenwood
Greenwood

Martinsville
Columbus North
Martinsville
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~_Mark Convert
Female Open Long Jump
1 150950 NWI  4.81m
2 150100 NWI  4.59m
3 131100 NWI  4.24m
4  12-0725 NWI  3.84m
5  11-10.00 NWI  3.60m
Female Open Shot Put
1 37-01.00 11.30m
2 30-03.00 9.22m
3 26-11.00 8.20m
4 26-09.50 8.16m
5  25-09.00 7.84m
6  22-08.50 6.92m
Female Open Discus
1 98-09.00 30.09m
2 92-06.00 28.19m
3 88-09.00 27.05m
4 85-04.00 26.01m
5  67-01.00 20.44m

Rnd Name
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Burgess, Kylie
Bullington, Erin

Individual Top Marks

AgelYr

VanVieet, Shannon

Henry, Sarah
Lee, April

Smithey, Brittany
Davenport, Cadi
Dillow, Allison
Moore, Kathleen
Hawkins, Amy
Wheatcraft, Liz

Lamey, Hope

Atwood, Megan
Schmuck, Emily
Davenport, Cadi
Wheatcraft, Liz

5/6/2003
3/24/2003
3/24/2003
4/15/2003
3/21/2003

4/29/2003
4/22/2003
3/27/2003
4/22/2003

5/8/2003
5/12/2003

5/20/2003
4/18/2003

5/8/2003
4/15/2003
5/12/2003

Mid-State Conference Meet
Greenwood
Greenwood
Martinsville

Center Grove Underclass Invitational

Johnson County Meet
Mooresville

Brown County

Mooresville

Franklin Underclass Invitational
Shelbyville

Sectional

Decatur Central Invitational
Franklin Underclass Invitational
Martinsville

Shelbyville
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Number of Top Times: All

Time  Convert Rnd

Female Open 4x100m Relay

1 51.30 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

2 51.73 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

3 51.80 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

4 51.87 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

5 52.20 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

6 52.30 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

7 52.32 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

8 52.37 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

9 52.60 E
Natalie McWhorter (SR}

10 52.70 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

1" 53.80 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

12 54.50 F
Natalie McWhorter (SR)

13 57.20 E

Stephanie Crowe (FR)

Female Open 4x200m Relay
1 1:56.35 E
Kylie Burgess (FR)
2 2:01.10 F
Sarah Henry (SO)

Female Open 4x400m Relay

1 4:35.80 F
April Lee (SO)

2 4:41.86 F
April Lee (S0)

3 4:42.00 F
Ruthie Leeth (SO)

4 4:43.50 F
April Lee (SO)

6 4:44.32 F
April Lee (SO)

6 4:45.00 F
April Lee (SO)

7 4:45.80 F
April Lee (S0O)

8 4:52.00 F
April Lee (SO)

9 4:52.39 F

April Lee (S0)

Relay Top Marks

Relay

A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

Randi Stock (JR)
A Relay

A Relay

Sarah Henry (S0)
A Relay

Sarah Cearing (SO)

A Relay

Sarah Henry (SO)
A Relay

Sarah Henry (SO)
A Relay

Sarah Henry (SO)
A Relay

Sarah Henry (SO)
A Relay

Sarah Henry (SO)
A Relay

Sarah Henry (S0)
A Relay

Sarah Henry (SO)
A Relay

Sidney Siewert (SO)
A Relay

Sarah Henry (SO)

4/26/2003 Bill Self Invitational
Kylie Burgess (FR)

Erin Bullington (FR)
Erin Bullington (FR)
Erin Bullington (FR)

Erin Bullington (FR)

4/29/2003 Johnson County Meet
Kylie Burgess (FR)
3/24/2003 Greenwood
Kylie Burgess (FR)
5/20/2003 Sectional
Kylie Burgess (FR)
4/18/2003 Decatur Central Invitational

Kylie Burgess (FR)
5/15/2003 Columbus North
Kylie Burgess (FR)
5/6/2003
Kylie Burgess (FR)
5/12/2003 Shelbyville
Kylie Burgess (FR)
4/22/2003 Mooresville
Kylie Burgess (FR)
4/10/2003 Zionsville/Avon
Kylie Burgess (FR)
4/15/2003 Martinsville
Kylie Burgess (FR)
3/27/2003 Brown County
Kylie Burgess (FR)
3/21/2003
Kylie Burgess (FR)

Erin Bullington (FR)

Erin Bullington (FR)

Mid-State Conference Meet

Erin Bullington (FR)
Erin Bullington (FR)
Erin Bullington (FR)
Erin Bullington (FR)
Erin Bullington (FR)

Erin Bullington (FR)

Center Grove Underclass Invitational

Erin Bullington (FR)

Sarah Cearing (S0)

4/18/2003 Decatur Central Invitational
Ranita Madison (FR)
3/21/2003 Center Grove Underclass Invitational

Kylie Burgess (FR)

Erin Bullington (FR)

Ruthie Leeth (SO)

4/18/2003 Decatur Central Invitational
Ranita Madison (FR)
5/6/2003 Mid-State Conference Meet

Ranita Madison (FR)
3/27/2003 Brown County
Ranita Madison (FR)
4/15/2003 Martinsville
Katie Walls (SO)
4/26/2003 Bill Self Invitational
Ranita Madison (FR)
5/15/2003 Columbus North
Ranita Madison (FR)
4/29/2003 Johnson County Meet
Ranita Madison (FR)
5/12/2003 Shelbyville
Ranita Madison (FR)
5/20/2003 Sectional
Ranita Madison (FR)

Ruthie Leeth (SO)
April Lee (SO)

Ruthie Leeth (SO)
Ruthie Leeth (SO)
Ruthie Leeth (SO)
Ruthie Leeth (SO)
Ruthie Leeth (SO)

Ruthie Leeth (SO)
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Number of Top Times: All

Time Convert Rnd

10 4:55.58 F
Ruthie Leeth (SO)

11 4:59.00 F
April Lee (SO)

12 4:59.27 F
Ruthie Leeth (SO)

13 4:59.40 F
Ruthie Leeth (SO)

Female Open 4x800m Relay

1 10:22.81 F
Katie Walls (8O)
2 10:24.53 F
Katie Walls (SO)
3 10:32.40 F
Katie Walls (SO)
4 10:42.21 F
Katie Walls (SO)
5 10:43.41 E
Katie Walls (SO)
6 10:52.00 F
Katie Walls (SO)
7 11:09.31 F
Katie Walls (SO)
8 11:10.89 F
Ranita Madison (FR)
9 11:11.00 F
Katie Walls (SO)
10 111270 F
Jeni Jessen (SR)
11 11:33.60 F
Katie Walls (SO)
12 11:48.00 F
Katie Walls (SO)
13 12:56.20 F
Anya Ault (FR)

Female Open 4x1600m Relay
1 27:46.00 F
Anya Ault (FR)

Female Open 800m Sprint Medley Relay
1 2:25.50 F
Stephanie Crowe (FR)

Sarah Henry (SO)
A Relay
Sarah Henry (SO)

A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Jessica VanVlieet (JR)
A Relay

Jessica VanVleet (JR)
A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Jessica VanVleet (JR)
A Relay

Jamie Kennedy (SO)
A Relay

Nicole Austin (FR)

A Relay
Nicole Austin (FR)

A Relay
Sarah Cearing (SO)

Female Open 1300m Distance Medley Relay

1 5:24.40 F
Ranita Madison (FR)

A Relay
Ruthie Leeth (SQO)

Female Open 4x100m Shuttle Hurdle Relay

1 1:45.70 F
Sarah Cearing (SO)

A Relay
Chelsea Groh (SO)

5/21/2003  Page
Relay Top Marks

Relay S
A Relay 4/10/2003 Zionsville/Avon

Sarah Henry (SO) Ranita Madison (FR) April Lee (SO)
A Relay 4/22/2003 Mooresville

Sidney Siewert (SO) Ranita Madison (FR) Ruthie Leeth (SO)
A Relay 3/24/2003 Greenwood

Ranita Madison (FR)} April Lee (SO)

3/21/2003 Center Grove Underclass Invitational

Ranita Madison (FR) April Lee (SO)
5/20/2003 Sectional

Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)
4/29/2003 Johnson County Meet

Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)

4/18/2003 Decatur Central Invitational
Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)
5/6/2003 Mid-State Conference Meet
Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)
4/26/2003 Bill Self Invitational

Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)

5/15/2003 Columbus North

Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)
5/12/2003 Shelbyville

Jeni Jessen (SR) Jessica VanVleet (JR)
3/24/2003 Greenwood

Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)
3/27/2003 Brown County

Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)

4/15/2003 Martinsville

Ranita Madison (FR) Anya Ault (FR)

4/10/2003 Zionsville/Avon

Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)
4/22/2003 Mooresville

Jeni Jessen (SR) Anya Ault (FR)
3/21/2003 Center Grove Underclass Invitational

Tess Axe (FR) Jamie Kennedy (SO)
3/21/2003 Center Grove Underclass Invitational

Tess Axe (FR) Jamie Kennedy (SO)

3/21/2003 Center Grove Underclass Invitational
Sidney Siewert (SO)
3/21/2003 Center Grove Underclass Invitational
Dayhana Zelada (SR) Chelsea Groh (SO)
3/21/2003 Center Grove Underclass Invitational

Victoria Bogatova (SR) Stephanie Crowe (FR)



